L18666 143514

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



400276430934

09/08/15--01803--005 **25.00



SEP 09 2015 J SHIVERS

COVER LETTER

| Divi | ision of Corp | orations | | | |
|----------------|---------------|--|--|------------------------|---|
| SUBJECT: | WIREDHER | E LLC | | | |
| Sobole 1. | - | Name of Limit | ted Liability Company | | |
| | | | | | |
| The enclosed | Articles of A | mendment and fee(s) are subm | nitted for filing. | | |
| Please return | all correspon | dence concerning this matter t | o the following: | | |
| | | MASUD HOSSAIN | | | |
| | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Name of Person | | |
| | | WIREDHERE LLC | | | |
| | | | Firm/Company | | |
| | | 1414 W. RAMBLA ST. | | | |
| | | | Address | | |
| | | TAMPA, FL 33612 | | | |
| | | | City/State and Zip Code | c | |
| | | masudhossain@wiredhere.co | om o be used for future annua | al manast matification | |
| T 641 : | o .: | | | a report nouncano | u) |
| For lurther in | iormation co | ncerning this matter, please ca | ll: | | |
| MASUD HO | SSAIN | | 813 4 at () | 146-6594 | |
| | Name of | Person | Area Code | Daytime Tele | phone Number |
| | | | | | |
| Enclosed is a | check for the | following amount: | | | |
| □ \$25.00 Fi | iling Fee | \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | □ \$55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is ea | | □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

| WIREDHERE LLC | | | |
|--|---|-------------------------------------|--|
| (Name of the Limited Liability ((A Florida Li | Company as it now appears on mited Liability Company) | our records.) | |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Con Florida document number L15000143514 | npany were filed on Augus | t 21, 2015 | and assigned |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the following: | | | |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited | d liability company here: | | |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited | I Liability Company," the design | nation "LLC" or th | e abbreviation "L.L.C." |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: | | | |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES | <u> </u> | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent: | | ır records, <u>ent</u> | er the name of the new |
| Name of New Registered Agent. | | | 38 SE |
| New Registered Office Address: | Enter Florida s | street address Florida | 2027 TO 100 2727 B |
| | City | , FIOUA | Zip Code |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered A | gent: | | The state of the s |
| I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and compacted the obligations of my position as registered agent being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered company has been notified in writing of this change. | plete performance of my it as provided for in Chaj | duties, and I a pter 605, F.S. (| m familiar with and Or, if this document is |

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

| <u>Title</u> | Name | <u>Address</u> | Type of Action |
|--------------|----------------|--------------------------|----------------|
| MGR | MASUD HOSSAIN | 1414 W. RAMBLA ST. | ■ Add |
| | | TAMPA, FL 33612 | □ Remove |
| | | | Change |
| MGR | YUSUF SHAJAHAN | 10559 BERMUDA ISLE DRIVE | |
| | | TAMPA, FL 33647 | □ Remove |
| | | | ☐ Change |
| MGR | STEPHEN HONG | 20251 MERRY OAK AVE | ■ Add |
| | | TAMPA, FL 33647 | □ Remove |
| | | | Change |
| | | | |
| | | | ☐ Remove |
| | | | ☐ Change |
| | | | Add |
| | | | □ Remove |
| | | | □ Change |
| | | | Add |
| | | | ☐ Remove |
| | | | ☐ Change |

| Masud Hossain's title should be | changed to MGR from Cl | EO. | | |
|--|---|--|---------------------------------------|--|
| Yusuf Shajahan's title should be | changed to MGR from C | 00. | | · |
| Stephen Hong's title should be c | hanged to MGR from CA | О. | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | ······································ |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | ···· |
| | | | | |
| | | ************************************** | | (年) (元 |
| | | | | 55 do |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| ective date, if other than the da effective date is listed, the date must be e: If the date inserted in this block ument's effective date on the Depa | specific and cannot be prior does not meet the applica | | | iling.) Pursuant to 605 |
| record specifies a delayed e he 90th day after the record | ffective date, but no d is filed. | t an effective t | ime, at 12:01 a. | m. on the earli |
| AUGUST 2 | 2015 | | | |
| - 170 | | 11.14 | 12 | |
| | gnature of a member or author | / /L1 · | | |

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00